
Telephone Directory
Name Position Extension Email - Addres

Fernando Castro Rubio Notary Public fernando@notaria1pv.com - notario@notaria1pv.com 

Maria del Rosario Rubio Velasco Financial Director rosariorubio@notaria1pv.com

Gutierrez Navarro Samuel Administrator 105 samuel@notaria1pv.com

Morales Marino Claudia Ivette Director of Operations 125 claudia@notaria1pv.com

Castellanos Castro Adrian Legal Director 107 adrian@notaria1pv.com

González Ornelas Ma del Carmen Legal Adviser 109 maricarmen@notaria1pv.com

Luis Arturo Bobadilla Macedo Legal Adviser 129 luis@notaria1pv.com

Laura Adriana Mota Noriega Legal Adviser 127 adriana@notaria1pv.com

Acosta Rodriguez Luis Alonso Legal Adviser 118 alonso@notaria1pv.com

Reception 101 y 102 recepcion@notaria1pv.com

117 itzel@notaria1pv.com

113 jacqueline@notaria1pv.com

113 karen@notaria1pv.com

160 areli@notaria1pv.com

Legal Advisers

Accounting

mailto:rosariorubio@notaria1pv.com
mailto:samuel@notaria1pv.com
mailto:claudia@notaria1pv.com
mailto:adrian@notaria1pv.com
mailto:maricarmen@notaria1pv.com
mailto:luis@notaria1pv.com
mailto:adriana@notaria1pv.com
mailto:alonso@notaria1pv.com
mailto:recepcion@notaria1pv.com
mailto:itzel@notaria1pv.com
mailto:jacqueline@notaria1pv.com
mailto:karen@notaria1pv.com
mailto:areli@notaria5pv.com

